
THE FACTORYMAKE A

(Side + Drink)

MEAL FOR
BURGER

12.99

13.99

10.99

1/2 pd. Fresh homemade Certified Angus Beef Patty, 
bacon, cheddar cheese, lettuce, tomato, pickle, 
yellow onion.

THE CLASSIC
BURGER
1/3 pd. Fresh homemade Certified Angus 
Beef Patty, american cheese, lettuce, 
tomato, pickle, yellow onion.

THE DOUBLE SMASH BURGER
Two fresh Homemade Certified Angus Beef Patties, 
american cheese, lettuce, tomato, pickle, yellow onion.

THE TURKEY  BURGER
1/3 pd. homemade turkey patty, swiss cheese, lettuce, 
tomato, pickle, onion.

GOUDA BURGER

THE FIRE
BURGER
1/3 pd. Fresh homemade Certified 
Angus Beef Patty, pepper jack 
cheese, jalapeno on top, lettuce, 
tomato, pickle, red onion.

14.99

10.99

10.99

9.99

9.99

11.99

9.99

14.99

14.99

HAND CHEESE
BURGER
Choose one protein (Fresh Angus 
Beef, Grilled Chicken or Pork 
Cutler). cabbage, ham, bacon, 
hand cheese, potato sticks, 
ketchup, garlic sauce.

Choose one protein (Fresh Angus Beef, Grilled Chicken or Pork 
Cutler). Lettuce, tomato, yellow onion, ham, bacon, shredded 
gouda cheese, potato sticks, ketchup, garlic sauce.

THE FESTVAL CHEESE 10.99
1/3 pd. fresh homemade Certified Angus Beef Patty, white 
american cheese, cheddar cheese, pepper jack cheese, 
lettuce, tomato, pickle, yellow onion.

10.99BLUE CHEESE BURGER
1/3 pd. fresh homemade angus beef, crumbled 
blue cheese, lettuce, tomato, pickle, onion.

FRIED EGG BURGER
Choose one protein (Fresh Angus Beef, Grilled Chicken or Pork 
Cutler). Cabbage, tomato, yellow onion, ham, bacon, fried egg, 
white american cheese, potato sticks, ketchup, garlic sauce.

THE TROPICAL
BURGER
1/3 pd. Fresh homemade Certified Angus Beef Patty, fried 
white cheese, fried sweet plantain, potato sticks, lettuce, 
yellow onion, tomato.

THE SWISS MUSHROOM BURGER
1/3 pd. fresh homemade Certified Angus Beef Patty, swiss 
cheese, sauteed onions, mushrooms and BBQ sauce, lettuce, 
tomato, pickle.

THE VEGGIE BURGER
Black beans homemade patty, yellow american cheese, 
lettuce, tomato, red onion, pickle, mashed avocado.

THE CHICKEN SANDWICH
5 Oz. grilled or fried hand cut chicken breast homemade 
breaded, american cheese, lettuce, tomato, pickle, red onion.

4.99



HOT DOGS

KIDS MENU

SIDES DRINKS

DESSERTS

8.99THE FACTORY
HOT DOG
Bacon, wrapped 1/4 pound beef frank 
wiener, yellow onion, tomato, relish.

9.99gouda cheese
HOT DOG
1/4 pound beef frank wiener, 
cabbage, yellow onion, gouda 
cheese, ketchup, garlic sauce, 
potato sticks.

8.99THE CHILI CHEESE
HOT DOG
1/4 pound beef frank wiener, chili 
beef, melted cheese, yellow onion, 
tomato, relish.

7.99JR. CHICKEN TENDERS
3 Pieces of hand cut chicken breast, 
homemade breaded, small french fries 
and drink.

10.99PATACON
Fried sweet plantain, 
cabbage, ham, hand 
cheese, ketchup, garlic 
sauce.

11.99arepas
Choose one protein 
(roast pork, grilled 
chicken, shredded beef). 
2 fried arepas, cabbage, 
hand cheese, ketchup, 
garlic sauce.

SALADS
9.99blue cheese salad

Lettuce, crumble blue cheese, sliced 
almonds, bacon, tomatoes, carrot, 
honey mustard dressing.

8.99caesar salad
Parmesan, croutons, romain 
lettuce, bacon, caesar dressing.

3.99coleslaw salad
Cabbage, carrot, coleslaw dressing.

8.99JR. CHEESEBURGER
3 oz fresh homemade Certified Angus Beef 
Patty, american cheese, small french fries 
and drink.

7.99THE CLASSIC
HOT DOG
1/4 pound beef frank wiener, yellow 
onion, tomato, relish.

9.99hand cheese
HOT DOG
1/4 pound beef frank wiener, 
cabbage, yellow onion, hand 
cheese, ketchup, garlic sauce, 
potato sticks.

8 PCS 12.99
12 PCS 16.99

1 PC 2.99 6 PCS 15.99
12 PCS 27.99

chicken wings
Deep fried crispy wings, 
sauces:
BBQ, hot buffalo, Mild Buffalo, 
Garlic Parmesan, Lemon Pepper, 
Mango Habanero.

The pork ribs
Deep fried pork ribs, sauces:
BBQ, hot buffalo, Medium 
Buffalo, Garlic Parmesan, 
Lemon Pepper, Mango 
Habanero.

French Fries 7 oz
Cajun Fries 7 oz
Corn on the Cob

Can soda
Bottled water
Fountain drink
Cup of water
Jarritos
Beer

Brownie
Ice Cream 

3.99

3.99

1.99

1.49

0.49

2.50

4.99

2.99

4.99

3.99
3.99

3.99

8.99

3.99

3.99

SPECIAL FRIES

8.99bacon
French fries, cheddar cheese, yellow 
onion, tomato and bacon minced on top.

7.99factory
French fries, cheddar cheese, angus 
beef frank slices on top, yellow onion, 
tomato.

milkshake
Vanilla, Strawberry, 
Cookies & Cream or 
Hazelnut Cocoa,

6.99

Sweet Potatoes 
Fries 6 oz

Onion Rings 6 oz
Tequeños

3.99Lemon Pepper Fries

Small Caesar 
Salad

TBFATLANTA (+1) 470 861 2135 9700 MEDLOCK BRIDGE RD #186, JOHNS CREEK, GA

MAKE A MEAL FOR
(Side + Drink)

4.99

Prices do not include taxes. Meats are cooked to order. consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood or egg may increase your risk of foodborne 
illness, especially if you have certain medical conditions. before placing your order, please inform your server if you have a food allergy.

5 fried wheat flour wrapped 
white cheese. (brownie)


